Cognome

CATALETA
LENOCI

RIZZI

SERRA

DE SIMONE

DI RUGGIERO
PAULICELLI
SURIANO
CIVITA

DI GENNARO
NACHIERO
RIZZI

DEL VENTO
DIAFERIO
LENOCI
PELLEGRINO
BUCCI
D'AGNELLI
LOMBARDI
MASTRANGELO
BOCCAFORNO
DELL'OLIO
FERRANTE
PRUDENTE
CANNONE

DI GENNARO
DI MURO
SCARINGELLA
MOSCA
PORRO
QUAGLIARELLA
SANSONNA
CASIERI
MASTROPIETRO
MIZZI
TARANTINO
AZZELLINO
CAFARO
IMBRICI
LAVACCA
BORRACCINO
DI NUNNO
SCARINGELLA
ZAGARIA
DELL'ISOLA

DI GENNARO
IACOBONE
IACOBONE
FARID
LAVACCA
MOCCIA

TARALLO MATARRESE

D'ALESSANDRO
LAMONACA
LORUSSO
MASSA
COLASANTO
CURCI
MARGIOTTA

Nome

GIUSEPPE

LUCIA ADDOLORATA
MARIA ANGELA
ANNALISA

ANNA
ANTONIETTA
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE

ANNA MARIA
CORRADO
ANGELA

TERESA
CRISTIAN ANGELO SABINO
SABINO

ANTONIO
VINCENZO
CARMINE

FLAVIA ROSANGELA
ANNAMARIA
MADDALENA
PALMA MARIA ROSARIA
TIZIANA
FULVIO,ANTONIO
BEATRICE
VALENTINA LUCIA
ANNA

SABINO
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
MARTINA PIA
GIANFRANCO
NUNZIA
ALTOMARE
DAVIDE
VINCENZA
CRISTINA

SABINO
MARIROSA
GABRIELLA
SABINO

LUCIA

CESARE

COSIMO DAMIANO
SEBASTIANO
SABINO

SABRINA
ANNALISA

LUCIA

MOUNIR

SABINA

SABINO

NICOLA

MICHELE
ROSARIA
MARIANA

SABINA

LAURA

ANNA MARIA
SONIA

Comune nascita

BARLETTA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
MANFREDONIA
FASANO

ANDRIA

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
TERLIZZI

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
PAVIA

Data nascita

31/10/1966
13/11/1957
06/11/1969
30/06/1989
19/05/1966
02/04/1971
02/04/1987
21/11/1990
04/05/1973
14/04/1970
28/09/1971
01/02/1988
31/07/1981
02/04/1974
14/06/1981
14/02/1975
19/08/1969
14/08/1986
29/03/1976
20/10/1986
11/03/1974
20/02/1976
25/10/1975
30/01/1993
30/08/1980
18/10/1972
17/10/1962
15/04/1968
07/06/1957
24/02/1998
22/11/1971
30/09/1960
26/12/1966
01/01/1998
17/09/1980
06/03/1973
03/02/2003
06/09/1975
30/10/1982
10/03/1989
25/06/1973
03/06/1986
08/01/1967
22/06/1994
17/02/1971
11/05/1977
15/09/1986
10/07/1953
20/10/1984
13/10/1967
11/06/1989
24/11/1994
04/02/1977
18/02/1964
16/02/1990
13/03/1956
25/07/2000
04/03/1959
30/03/1987

Sezioni di
assegnazione

1

© O© © O©W 00 WWOWWNNNNOODOODOOO OGO, BEADBRERWWWWDNDNDNDN-_2 A



PALMIERI

DI PINTO
PETRILLI
SARDONE
SOMMA
BELVEDERE
DI BIASE

MASTRAPASQUA

PINNELLI
CIOCE
NAPOLITANO
PARADISO
SINESI

DI NUNNO
LUNANOVA
MALCANGIO
MENNUNI
CARBONE

DI NICOLI
MAZZA
SCIANNAMEA
FASANELLA
LACALAMITA
MINERVA
PEPE
CAPUTO
D'AMELIO

DI GIACOMO
LOMBARDI
DI RUGGIERO
LAVACCA
PAPAGNA
SERLENGA
CATALANO

DI NUNNO

DI NUNNO
FUGETTO
DEL VENTO
DIAFERIO
MINERVA
PORRO
CAPACCHIONE
PETRUZZELLI
SERGIO
ZAGARIA
CAMPANILE
DI GAETANO
DI NUNNO
ROSSIGNOLI
BUCCI
METTA
SGARAMELLA
SOMMA

DEL VENTO
FIORE
FIORINI
FORINA
CASTRO
CATANO

DI BIASE

TOMMASO
ANTONIO
ROSARIA STEFANIA
LICIA
FRANCESCO
LEONARDA
FRANCESCA
ANGELO
MICHELE
SABINO
MARGHERITA
ROBERTA
CLAUDIO
NUNZIO MARCO
GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRO
MARIAGRAZIA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA TERESA
MADDALENA
ANTONIETTA
GIORGIA

MARIA LISA
LEONARDA
NICOLA
VINCENZO
DANIELA
SANTE ROBERTO
DOMENICO ANTONIO PIO
LOREDANA
SABINO
ANNAMARIA
TOMMASO
GIUSEPPINA

ALESSIA

MARIA ANTONIETTA
DAVIDE
ANNUNZIATA
SILVIA

ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE

MARIA ROSARIA
LUCIA

SALVATORE
ANTONELLA

ILARIA

NICOLA

CINZIA

DONATO

LUCIA

MAURIZIO RAFFAELE
ROBERTO

ROSA

ANTONELLA
FRANCESCO
NUNZIA

LAURA

VINCENZO SILVESTRO
ERIKA

MICHELE

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
TORINO

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
ANDRIA

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
ANDRIA

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
TERLIZZI

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
ANDRIA

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
TORINO

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
TORINO

SAN GIOVANNI
ROTONDO
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
STOCCARDA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA

03/05/1975
17/05/1967
14/03/1988
05/05/1972
30/01/1996
15/03/1973
20/03/2000
04/02/1980
30/12/1978
24/10/1965
10/07/1965
07/05/1972
08/08/1967
02/03/1982
12/03/1978
26/04/1991
06/09/1979
01/06/1966
22/07/1980
22/08/1978
26/08/1973
02/08/2004
30/04/1972
20/02/1963
04/07/1974
22/06/1960
30/04/1995
18/08/1966
13/12/2001
06/09/1977
13/10/1951
07/02/1971
17/04/1991
15/02/1976

13/04/1999

03/02/1961
20/12/1988
06/01/1972
12/12/1997
15/02/1993
21/05/1991
30/12/1970
30/09/1970
31/01/1978
28/04/1979
20/09/1985
16/05/1975
24/02/1997
28/11/1963
23/01/1963
27/01/1975
10/06/1978
19/08/1969
26/10/1976
26/04/1980
08/01/1971
08/02/1988
28/09/1960
31/10/1991
08/03/1989

15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24

24

24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30



MORRA
CARABELLESE
LISANTI
PRINCIGALLI
TEMPESTA
ANELLI
CASAMASSIMA
FARFALLA
LAMANNA

SABINA

CLAUDIO

LUCIA

RITA

ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA GERARDA
DOMENICO
DOMENICO

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
BARLETTA

CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA
CANOSA DI PUGLIA

06/08/1963
31/01/1962
14/03/1960
16/06/1964
11/09/1984
10/05/1987
31/08/2004
17/05/1964
28/06/1983

30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32



