		Comune nascita	Data nascita	Sezioni di assegnazione
CATALETA	GIUSEPPE	BARLETTA	31/10/1966	1
LENOCI	LUCIA ADDOLORATA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	13/11/1957	1
RIZZI	MARIA ANGELA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	06/11/1969	1
SERRA	ANNALISA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/06/1989	1
DE SIMONE	ANNA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	19/05/1966	2
DI RUGGIERO	ANTONIETTA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	02/04/1971	2
PAULICELLI	MAURIZIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	02/04/1987	2
SURIANO	GIUSEPPE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	21/11/1990	2
CIVITA	ANNA MARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	04/05/1973	3 3
DI GENNARO NACHIERO	CORRADO ANGELA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA CANOSA DI PUGLIA	14/04/1970 28/09/1971	3
RIZZI	TERESA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	01/02/1988	3
DEL VENTO	CRISTIAN ANGELO SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	31/07/1981	4
DIAFERIO	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	02/04/1974	4
LENOCI	ANTONIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	14/06/1981	4
PELLEGRINO	VINCENZO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	14/02/1975	4
BUCCI	CARMINE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	19/08/1969	5
D'AGNELLI	FLAVIA ROSANGELA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	14/08/1986	5
LOMBARDI	ANNAMARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	29/03/1976	5
MASTRANGELO	MADDALENA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	20/10/1986	5
BOCCAFORNO	PALMA MARIA ROSARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	11/03/1974	6
DELL'OLIO	TIZIANA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	20/02/1976	6
FERRANTE	FULVIO,ANTONIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	25/10/1975	6
PRUDENTE	BEATRICE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/01/1993	6
CANNONE	VALENTINA LUCIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/08/1980	7
DI GENNARO	ANNA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	18/10/1972	7
DI MURO	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	17/10/1962	7
SCARINGELLA	FRANCESCA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	15/04/1968	7
MOSCA	GIUSEPPE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	07/06/1957	8
PORRO	MARTINA PIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	24/02/1998	8
QUAGLIARELLA	GIANFRANCO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	22/11/1971	8
SANSONNA	NUNZIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/09/1960	8
CASIERI	ALTOMARE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	26/12/1966	9
MASTROPIETRO	DAVIDE	MANFREDONIA	01/01/1998	9
MIZZI	VINCENZA	FASANO	17/09/1980	9
TARANTINO	CRISTINA	ANDRIA	06/03/1973	9
AZZELLINO	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	03/02/2003	10
CAFARO	MARIROSA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	06/09/1975	10
IMBRICI	GABRIELLA SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/10/1982	10
LAVACCA BORRACCINO	LUCIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA CANOSA DI PUGLIA	10/03/1989 25/06/1973	10 11
DI NUNNO	CESARE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	03/06/1986	11
SCARINGELLA	COSIMO DAMIANO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	08/01/1967	11
ZAGARIA	SEBASTIANO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	22/06/1994	11
DELL'ISOLA	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	17/02/1971	12
DI GENNARO	SABRINA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	11/05/1977	12
IACOBONE	ANNALISA	TERLIZZI	15/09/1986	12
IACOBONE	LUCIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	10/07/1953	12
FARID	MOUNIR	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	20/10/1984	13
LAVACCA	SABINA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	13/10/1967	13
MOCCIA	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	11/06/1989	13
TARALLO MATARRESE	NICOLA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	24/11/1994	13
D'ALESSANDRO	MICHELE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	04/02/1977	14
LAMONACA	ROSARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	18/02/1964	14
LORUSSO	MARIANA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	16/02/1990	14
MASSA	SABINA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	13/03/1956	14
COLASANTO	LAURA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	25/07/2000	15
CURCI	ANNA MARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	04/03/1959	15
MARGIOTTA	SONIA	PAVIA	30/03/1987	15

PALMIERI	TOMMASO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	03/05/1975	15
DI PINTO	ANTONIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	17/05/1967	16
PETRILLI	ROSARIA STEFANIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	14/03/1988	16
SARDONE	LICIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	05/05/1972	16
SOMMA	FRANCESCO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/01/1996	16
BELVEDERE	LEONARDA	TORINO	15/03/1973	17
DI BIASE	FRANCESCA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	20/03/2000	17
MASTRAPASQUA	ANGELO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	04/02/1980	17
PINNELLI	MICHELE	ANDRIA	30/12/1978	17
CIOCE	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	24/10/1965	18
NAPOLITANO	MARGHERITA	ANDRIA	10/07/1965	18
PARADISO	ROBERTA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	07/05/1972	18
SINESI	CLAUDIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	08/08/1967	18
DI NUNNO	NUNZIO MARCO	TERLIZZI	02/03/1982	19
LUNANOVA	GIOVANNA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	12/03/1978	19
MALCANGIO	ALESSANDRO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	26/04/1991	19
MENNUNI	MARIAGRAZIA	ANDRIA	06/09/1979	19
CARBONE	GIUSEPPE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	01/06/1966	20
DI NICOLI	MARIA TERESA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	22/07/1980	20
MAZZA	MADDALENA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	22/08/1978	20
SCIANNAMEA	ANTONIETTA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	26/08/1973	20
FASANELLA	GIORGIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	02/08/2004	21
LACALAMITA	MARIA LISA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/04/1972	21
MINERVA	LEONARDA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	20/02/1963	21
PEPE	NICOLA	TORINO	04/07/1974	21
CAPUTO	VINCENZO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	22/06/1960	22
D'AMELIO	DANIELA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/04/1995	22
DI GIACOMO	SANTE ROBERTO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	18/08/1966	22
LOMBARDI	DOMENICO ANTONIO PIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	13/12/2001	22
DI RUGGIERO	LOREDANA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	06/09/1977	23
LAVACCA	SABINO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	13/10/1951	23
PAPAGNA	ANNAMARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	07/02/1971	23
SERLENGA	TOMMASO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	17/04/1991	23
CATALANO	GIUSEPPINA	TORINO	15/02/1976	24
DI NUNNO	ALESSIA	SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO	13/04/1999	24
DI NUNNO	MARIA ANTONIETTA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	03/02/1961	24
FUGETTO	DAVIDE	STOCCARDA	20/12/1988	24
DEL VENTO	ANNUNZIATA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	06/01/1972	25
DIAFERIO	SILVIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	12/12/1997	25
MINERVA	ANTONELLA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	15/02/1993	25
PORRO	GIUSEPPE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	21/05/1991	25
CAPACCHIONE	MARIA ROSARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/12/1970	26
PETRUZZELLI	LUCIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	30/09/1970	26
SERGIO	SALVATORE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	31/01/1978	26
ZAGARIA	ANTONELLA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	28/04/1979	26
CAMPANILE	ILARIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	20/09/1985	27
DI GAETANO	NICOLA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	16/05/1975	27
DI NUNNO	CINZIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	24/02/1997	27
ROSSIGNOLI	DONATO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	28/11/1963	27
BUCCI	LUCIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	23/01/1963	28
METTA	MAURIZIO RAFFAELE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	27/01/1975	28
SGARAMELLA	ROBERTO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	10/06/1978	28
SOMMA	ROSA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	19/08/1969	28
DEL VENTO	ANTONELLA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	26/10/1976	29
FIORE	FRANCESCO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	26/04/1980	29
FIORINI	NUNZIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	08/01/1971	29
FORINA	LAURA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	08/02/1988	29
CASTRO	VINCENZO SILVESTRO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	28/09/1960	30
CATANO	ERIKA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	31/10/1991	30
DI BIASE	MICHELE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	08/03/1989	30

MORRA	SABINA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	06/08/1963	30
CARABELLESE	CLAUDIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	31/01/1962	31
LISANTI	LUCIA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	14/03/1960	31
PRINCIGALLI	RITA	BARLETTA	16/06/1964	31
TEMPESTA	ANTONIO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	11/09/1984	31
ANELLI	GIUSEPPE	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	10/05/1987	32
CASAMASSIMA	CHIARA GERARDA	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	31/08/2004	32
FARFALLA	DOMENICO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	17/05/1964	32
LAMANNA	DOMENICO	CANOSA DI PUGLIA	28/06/1983	32